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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
PIT. AMD QAS DTYTSTOM

Permit No. Pleas.-80
W S L L R E C O R D

Oil Well

St.Marys Quad.
CASING & TUBING

Company
Address
Farm
Location
Well No.
District
Surface
Mineral
Drilling

Oil

W.C.Patterson
Box 914,Jamestown,N.Y.
W.H.Dye Hrs. Acres 8
French Creek
One Elev. 895*

i County Pleasants
Hrs, St.MarysTV^S*

W.H. Dye Hrs.,St.Marys,W.Va.
Commenced Jan.2,1937
Completed April 28,1937
5 Bbls.ylst. 24 hrs.

150f

854 •

Run
Xnd.Cow Run
/1st Salt Sand
JJncl Salt Sane
-3rd Salt Sand
X3tis Sand ^,^\n V A.'

515
640
854
990

1090
1271
1351

550

990
1050
1190
1285
1399

Water
125'
Water
1388&
1399
Oil
1281

Sm.Gas
1363
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